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Profit People Planet Trust

Value Framework
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41%
25%

15% 9% 8%

73%

72%

67%

41%
26%

0-7 years

Top 1 Top 3

45%
25%

7% 10% 7% 4%

78%

76%

50%
31%

27%
17%

8-11 years

Top 1 Top 3

22%
13% 11% 11% 9%

48%

42% 39% 36%
31%

12-17 years

Top 1 Top 3
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Boycotted a company
due to privacy or safety

concerns

Discussed a digital
product/service with
others because of its
child safety features

Paid for a premium
version of a service for
better privacy or safety

features

Recommended or
written a positive

review for a digital
product/service to

others because of its
child safety features

Researched a digital
product/service's child

safety measures before
making a purchase

Switched to or started
using a digital

product/service
specifically because of
its child safety features
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31%

32%

23%

4%

9%

Significant advantage Moderate advantage

Slight advantage No advantage

Grand-
parents of 
children 

aged 5-17

Parents / 
carers of 

young 
people 

aged 12-17

Professionals Parents / 
carers of 

young 
people 

aged 8-11

Parents / 
carers of 

young 
people 

aged 5-7

18–24
year-olds 
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22%

37%

26%

7%
5%
3%

Don't know

Strongly disagree

Somewhat disagree

Neither agree nor
disagree
Somewhat agree

Strongly agree

Parents / 
carers of 

young people 
aged 5-7

Parents / 
carers of 

young people 
aged 8-11

Parents / 
carers of 

young people 
aged 12-17

said they 
strongly or 
somewhat 
agree
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of 11yr olds have a mobile phone

of parents feel less technology 
aware than their kids

of parents would prefer this first 
device to be basic, without apps
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32%

39%

20%

4%
1%3%

Strongly agree Somewhat agree

Neither agree nor disagree Somewhat disagree

Strongly disagree Don't know

18-24
year-olds

Grand-
parents of 
children 
aged 5-7

Professionals Parents / 
carers of 
young 
people aged 
12-17

Parents / 
carers of 
children 
aged 8-11

Parents/ 
carers of 
children 
aged 5-7
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Grand-
parents of 
children 
aged 5-17

Parents / 
carers of 
young 
people aged 
12-17

Professionals Parents / 
carers of 
children 
aged 8-11

Parents / 
carers of 
children 
aged 5-7

18–24
year-olds 

Overall, 74% of those who purchased products intended for children in 

say knowing that a brand has strong child safety measures would 
strongly/somewhat encourage them to use/buy it again
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Trust in Industries to Protect Children

Overall trust 
(NET Trust –
 Don’t Trust)

69% 69% 65% 60% 59% 50% 38%

82% 80% 80% 78% 77% 72%
64%

13% 11% 15% 18% 18% 22%
26%

6% 9% 4% 4% 5% 6% 10%

Online banking
platforms

Major toy producers
offering online-

enabled toys and
content

Entertainment and
streaming platforms

Mobile phone
providers

Online digital
retailers

Technology
hardware

Gaming platforms or
consoles

Trust a lot/little Don't trust very much/at all Don't know
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Xbox AutoMod assists with the 
moderation of reported content, 
prevents exposure of disruptive 
material to players while allowing 
human moderators to prioritize 
efforts on complex issues.
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